
8oz, served with fries, vine tomatoes and
sauce of your choice- béarnaise or
peppercorn

STARTERS

SIDES 

BAR FOOD

BITES

SOUP OF THE DAY

CAULIFLOWER STEAK

CHEESE AND BACON BURGER

TOMATO ARANCINI

COQ AU VIN BLANC

MARGHERITA PIZZA

BREAD BASKET

GARLIC BREAD

PLAICE MEUNIÈRE

TOMATO AND RED ONION SALAD

SPRING ROLLS

SAMOSAS

CHICKEN STRIPS

FRIES

HAMPSHIRE SIRLOIN STEAK

ROCKET AND VEGAN PARMESAN
SALAD

PORK BELLY BITES

GAMMON STEAK

POACHED EGG WITH ASPARAGUS

NIÇOISE SALAD

FISH AND CHIPS
£ 8.50

£ 22.00

£ 18.00

£ 9.00

£ 20.00

£ 12.00

£ 10.00

£ 22.50
£ 5.00 

£ 5.00

£ 29.00

£ 7.00

£ 8.00

£ 5.00

£ 7.00

£ 8.00

£ 7.00

£ 17.00

£ 19.00

served with roll and butter
Please ask for today's soup flavour

butternut squash and chimichurri 

served with fries and slaw

chicken cooked in rich creamy white wine
sauce with lardons, mushrooms and silver
onions; served with duchesse potatoes

fries, garden peas, fried egg

polenta, cocoa bean jus, braised
cabbage and vine tomato

served with new potatoes and green beans

add toppings: 
   

olives 
ham
pepperoni

with béarnaise sauce

catch of the day, tartare and peas

MAINS

LAMB BELLY
pick 3 for £15

potato, green beans, tomatoes,
hard boiled eggs, olives, tuna

vegetarian option available

Disclaimer: Our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients, including allergens. While we take precautions to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, this
is not an allergy-free environment. We cannot guarantee that any menu item is completely free of allergens. If you have specific dietary concerns or
allergies, we strongly recommend that you contact us prior to placing your order to discuss your needs.

£ 18.00

£ 11.00

deep fried tomato and mozzarella
risotto balls, tomato salsa, vegan
parmesan crisp

£ 5.00 

£ 5.00 

potato, green beans, tomatoes, hard
boiled egg

add chicken / tuna / tofu for £5

£ 16.00

frutti di mare pasta with creamy sauce,
sprinkle of fresh chillies and vegan
parmesan sweet chilli sauce

barbecue sauce

minted yoghurt

garlic mayo

SQUID BITES
aioli sauce

£ 8.00

available 12:00-21:00

available 12:00-21:00

+£1.50

FRIES £ 5.00 

mushrooms 
jalapeños 
red onion 
peppers

NIÇOISE SALAD

bread rolls, balsamic vinegar and olive
oil

gluten free option available

SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE

SOUP OF THE DAY £ 7.00


