**STARTERS** 

SOUP OF THE DAY £ 7.00 served with roll and butter Please ask for today's soup flavour POACHED EGG WITH ASPARAGUS £ 8.50

with béarnaise sauce

TOMATO ARANCINI	£	9.00
deep fried tomato and mozzarella risotto balls, tomato salsa, vegan parmesan crisp		
NIÇOISE SALAD	2	10.00

potato, green beans, tomatoes,
hard boiled eggs, olives, tuna
vegetarian option available

LAMB BE	ELLY				£	11.00
polenta,	cocoa	bean	jus,	braised		

cabbage and vine tomato

## SIDES

FRIES	£	5.00
<b>BREAD BASKET</b> bread rolls, balsamic vinegar and oliv oil	_	5.00
TOMATO AND RED ONION SALAD	£	5.00
ROCKET AND VEGAN PARMESAN Salad	£	5.00



## MAINS

CAULIFLOWER STEAK butternut squash and chimichurri	£	17.00
NIÇOISE SALAD potato, green beans, tomatoes, hard boiled egg add chicken / tuna / tofu for £5	£	16.00
COQ AU VIN BLANC	£	22.00
chicken cooked in rich creamy white sauce with lardons, mushrooms and s onions; served with duchesse potato	i۱	
SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE	£	20.00
frutti di mare pasta with creamy s sprinkle of fresh chillies and parmesan gluten free option available		-
PLAICE MEUNIÈRE	ç	22.50
served with new potatoes and green bea	_	22100
HAMPSHIRE SIRLOIN STEAK	£	29.00
8oz, served with fries, vine tomatoe sauce of your choice- béarnaise peppercorn		

## BAR FOOD available 12:00-21:00

CHEESE AND BACON BURGER served with fries and slaw	£ 19.00
FISH AND CHIPS catch of the day, tartare and peas	£ 18.00
<b>GAMMON STEAK</b> fries, garden peas, fried egg	£ 18.00
MARGHERITA PIZZA	£ 12.00
add toppings: mushrooms olives jalapeños ham red onion pepperoni peppers	+£1.50
BITES available 12 pick 3 for £15	:00-21:00
GARLIC BREAD	£ 5.00
FRIES	
	£ 5.00
SPRING ROLLS sweet chilli sauce	£ 5.00 £ 7.00
SPRING ROLLS	
SPRING ROLLS sweet chilli sauce SAMOSAS	£ 7.00
SPRING ROLLS sweet chilli sauce SAMOSAS minted yoghurt SQUID BITES	£ 7.00 £ 7.00
SPRING ROLLS sweet chilli sauce SAMOSAS minted yoghurt SQUID BITES aioli sauce CHICKEN STRIPS	£ 7.00 £ 7.00 £ 8.00

Disclaimer: Our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients, including allergens. While we take precautions to reduce the risk of cross-contamination, this is not an allergy-free environment. We cannot guarantee that any menu item is completely free of allergens. If you have specific dietary concerns or allergies, we strongly recommend that you contact us prior to placing your order to discuss your needs.